

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H13000246425 3)))



H130002464253ABC.

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

č

9- AON

AH 11: 05

<u>9- N</u>

PH 12:

5

11/6/2013

H**∉**lp

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6381

From:

Account Name Account Number		C T CORPORATION SYSTEM FCA000000023
Phone		(850) 222-1092
Fax Number	:	(850)878-5368

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:

FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROFIT CORPORATION ALFRED H. KNIGHT NORTH AMERICA LTD., INC.

<u>} 0</u>	Certificate of Status	
0	Certified Copy	
05	Page Count	
\$70.00	Estimated Charge	
	L	

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

11/6/2013 11:52:22 From: To: 8506176381

...

1

COVER LETTER

٩,

(2/5)

Ľ.,

TO: New Filing Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: ______ ALFRED H. KNK9HT NORTH AMERICA LTD., INC.

٠.

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," or "Corlificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	Namo	of Parson	
CT Corporation System			
	Firm/	Company	
1200 South Pine Island	Road	• •	
	A	ddress	
Plantation, Florida 3332			
	City/Stu	te and Zip code	
doug.barasti@ahkgroup.	-	we also why cong	•
		and the states of a second second	
		sed for future annual report	
Por further information	a concerning this metter, plea	sso call:	
•			
Doug Barnott	at (864	595-1903	
Name of Pers		rea Code & Daytime Teleph	ione Number
•			
		•	
	ORIER ADDRESS:	MAILING A	
New Filing Se		New Filing St	
Division of Co Clifton Buildit		Division of C P.O. Box 632	•
	e Canter Circla	Tallahassoo, I	•
Tallahassee, Fl	• ••••••		
m			
Enclosed is a check for	r the following amount:	•	
S \$70.00 Filing Fee	578.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	C \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

FLEIS - 05/167813 Weitne Xiewe Calas

11/6/2013 11:52:22 From: To: 8506176381

NUSEL ISA	алтануси сперсо ~6 АН II:	(3/5)
10 KOV	-6 4411 :	\$7, 1 ,	175 1911	
.*	· · //:	05:		

÷

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. ALFRED H, KNIGHT NORTH AMERICA LTD., INC.

(Bntar name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Ind," "Co.," "Corp," "Ind," "Co," or "Corp.")

louth Carolina		\$7-0997286	
State or country t	mder the law of which it is incorporated)		(FEI number, if applicable)
04/08/1994		5. Porpetual	
(Date	of incorporation)	(Duration: Y	ear corp. will coase to exist or "perpetual")
July 15, 2013			
	(Date first transacted busine (SEB SECTIONS 607.1501 & 60		
30 Tradd Street,	Spartanburg, SC, 29301		
	(Principal office	ddre us)	
180 Tendd Street	Spartanburg, SC, 29301		
	- F		
·····	(Current mailing		
sampling and in (Purpose(s		country to be car	
sampling and in (Purpose(s	(Current mailing pection	country to be car	
eampling and in (Purpose(s) Name and <u>stree</u> Name:	(Current mailing pection) of corporation authorized in home state of <u>t addressa</u> of Florida registered agent:	country to be car	
eampling and in (Purpose(s) Name and stree	(Current mailing pection) of corporation authorized in home state of <u>t address</u> of Florida registered agent: <u>C T Corporation System</u>	country to be car P.O. Box <u>NOT</u>	



11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

VL019 - 05/162015 Walkes Kluwer Colleg

' ...

FLSIF - 05/54/3023 Weburn Kin

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:
A. DIRECTORS
Chairman: David J. L. Knight
Address: Beeleston Grange, Prescot Road, St. Helens, Merseyside, WA10 3BQ, United Kingdom
· · ·
Vice Chalman:
Address:
David J. L. Knight
Beelesten Grange Presed Road St Halans, Marseysida WA10 3BO, United Kingdom
Address:
Director:
Address:
· •
B. OFFICERS
President:
Address: Beclaston Grage, Prescot Road, St. Helens, Mersoyaida, WA10 3BQ, United Kingdom
Vice President: Paul Ritson
Address: 835 Ashmont Lane
Bolling Springs SC 29316
Sandra Sadler
Secretary: Recleston Grange, Prescot Road, St. Helens, Marseyalde, WA10 3BQ, United Kingdom
Address: David J. L. Knight
Tressurer:Beoleston Grange, Prescot Road, St. Helens, Marssyside, WA10 3BQ, United Kingdom
Address:
NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.
13 Signature of Director or Officer
The officer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 12 above) affirms that the facts stated herein are true and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree folony as provided for in a.817.155, P.S.
14. Paul A. Ritann, Vice-President
(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

(4/5)



Mark Hammond, Secretary of State

Note: "This continues does not conside any representation concerning lans or leaves even by the Creptoriater to the Bouth Capating Tax Conversion or whether the Corporation has lated the annual reports with the Fax Conversion. If it is interpretent to innove the Composition has paid all taxes due to the State of South Sections, and that late the entrust reports a conversion or projite determines the Composition has paid all taxes due to the State of South Sections, and that late the entrust reports a conversion or projite determines that the Commission.